
Team Standings
Rank School Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points

Team Standings
1 FDMS FRIARS 1 11 1 1 1 10 1
2 HCA EAGLES 2 35 2 2 2 65 2
3 SJS KNIGHTS 3 90 3 3 3 78 3
4 CTECH SIHEKS 4 120 4 4 4 119 4
5 GACS STARS 5 127 5 5 5 161 5

Individual Results
Athlete No. Athlete Name NG Game 1 Game 2 Total Grand Total Average High Game High Series Rank Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 QR Rank

FATHER DUENAS MEMORIAL SCHOOL 10
101 EVIN AFLAGUE 4 92 78 170 332 83.0 92 170 45 X X X 48
102 JEROME AGUON 4 147 193 340 664 166.0 197 340 9 X X X 12
103 TYDUS BAKER 2 166 210 376 376 188.0 210 376 4 X X 5
104 FRIAN BAUTISTA 4 82 85 167 286 71.5 85 167 47 X X X 50
105 RIEL BRANTLEY 4 155 183 338 736 184.0 210 398 10 X X 3
106 AYDEN BUENTIPO 4 210 233 443 738 184.5 233 443 1 X X X 1
107 REYDAN CHUN 4 138 150 288 526 131.5 150 288 21 X X X 24
108 DOMINIC CRUZ 4 168 201 369 709 177.3 201 369 6 X X X 7
109 LEVI DENTON 4 86 102 188 329 82.3 102 188 41 X X X 44
110 KANDON DUENAS 4 150 156 306 594 148.5 156 306 14 X X X 16
111 BENJ ENCARNACION 4 181 129 310 569 142.3 181 310 13 X X X 15
112 JOHN FEJERAN 4 154 165 319 610 152.5 165 319 11 X X X 13
113 EZEKIEL  GATAN 4 199 173 372 715 178.8 199 372 5 X X X 6
114 JOSIAH JACKSON 4 74 87 161 347 86.8 112 186 49 X X X 46
115 AIDEN KIM 4 149 126 275 592 148.0 172 317 22 X X X 14
116 ETHAN LIZAMA 4 109 117 226 484 121.0 142 258 33 X X X 27
117 ANDREW LOSBANES 4 173 188 361 634 158.5 188 361 7 X X X 8
118 JADEN MILAN 4 222 157 379 798 199.5 236 419 3 X X X 2
119 JOHN PAOLO PASCUA 4 109 123 232 451 112.8 139 232 32 X X X 36
120 JAEDON PERU 2 98 89 187 187 93.5 98 187 42 X X 45
121 ERIC ROBERTO 4 128 75 203 405 101.3 128 203 37 X X X 41
122 SHANE UNTALAN 4 112 182 294 541 135.3 182 294 19 X X X 22
123 RAITANO WEST 4 183 198 381 746 186.5 198 381 2 X X X 4

CAREER TECH HIGH SCHOOL 115
130 JUDE  CRUZ 4 109 138 247 419 104.8 138 247 27 X X X 31
132 CHAM JOSEPH 4 114 126 240 485 121.3 148 245 28 X X X 32
133 SHAWN HADLEY 4 118 115 233 458 114.5 118 233 30 X X X 34
134 PETER LARUE 2 115 103 218 218 109.0 115 218 34 X 38
135 TREVOR ZAMORA 4 120 113 233 417 104.3 120 233 30 X X X 34
136 VINCENT RUDOLPH 2 105 101 206 206 103.0 105 206 35 X 39
138 JREYVON SEBUU 2 55 111 166 166 83.0 111 166 48 X 51
139 DIAMO PAULUS 2 64 65 129 129 64.5 65 129 50 X 52

GUAHAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL 157
141 JADEN  HALL 4 132 129 261 431 107.8 132 261 24 X X X 26
142 ETHYN  HERNANDEZ 4 88 103 191 448 112.0 132 257 39 X X X 28
143 WILLIAM SALAS 4 91 84 175 395 98.8 118 220 43 X X X 37
144 EZEKIAH FEJERAN 4 65 49 114 222 55.5 65 114 51 X X X 53
145 JAVIN MANIBUSAN 4 51 52 103 103 25.8 52 103 52 X X X 54

HARVEST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 62
151 JOSH ANCIANO 4 99 90 189 389 97.3 105 200 40 X X X 42
152 SETH BEAVER 4 110 148 258 561 140.3 163 303 25 X X X 18
154 DON CABRAL 4 172 142 314 656 164.0 191 342 12 X X X 11
155 JIHOO CHA 4 161 134 295 556 139.0 161 295 17 X X X 20
157 LYLE DELOS SANTOS 2 103 91 194 194 97.0 103 194 38 X 43
158 AUSTIN KIM 4 138 159 297 650 162.5 183 353 16 X X X 9
159 ERIC MOON 2 160 135 295 295 147.5 160 295 17 X 20
160 LOGAN PEREZ 4 140 149 289 513 128.3 149 289 20 X X X 23
161 JONAH SUNGA 4 85 88 173 346 86.5 90 173 44 X X X 47
162 ERIC YI 4 116 141 257 489 122.3 141 257 26 X X X 28
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Individual Results
Athlete No. Athlete Name NG Game 1 Game 2 Total Grand Total Average High Game High Series Rank Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 QR Rank

ST. JOHN'S SCHOOL 75
171 ELIJAH DEWAN 2 132 213 345 345 172.5 213 345 8 X X 10
172 ANDREW BAKER 4 115 186 301 554 138.5 186 301 15 X X X 19
173 NOAH VALENCIA 2 0 241 120.5 121 241 X X 33
174 KAVIKA ANGOCO 4 119 117 236 491 122.8 134 255 29 X X X 30
175 WILLIAM LEE 4 150 114 264 485 121.3 150 264 23 X X 25
176 IAN PARK 4 97 108 205 411 102.8 108 206 36 X X 39
177 MATEO LAURON 4 79 89 168 272 68.0 89 168 46 X X 49

*Highlighted Blue color denotes All Island qualified athlete.

Top 5 Individual Games Top 5 Two Game sets
JADEN MILAN 236 AYDEN BUENTIPO 443
AYDEN BUENTIPO 233 JADEN MILAN 419
ELIJAH DEWAN 213 RIEL BRANTLEY 398
TYDUS BAKER 210 RAITANO WEST 381
RIEL BRANTLEY 210 TYDUS BAKER 376



Match Date: 20 NOVEMBER 2025

School GACS Lane No. 7
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

143 WILLIAM SALAS GACS 7 91 84 175 43
145 JAVIN MANIBUSAN GACS 7 51 52 103 52
142 ETHYN  HERNANDEZ GACS 7 88 103 191 39
144 EZEKIAH FEJERAN GACS 7 65 49 114 51

School HCA Lane No. 8
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

159 ERIC MOON HCA 8 160 135 295 17
157 LYLE DELOS SANTOS HCA 8 103 91 194 38

8 0 53
141 JADEN  HALL GACS 8 132 129 261 24

School FDMS Lane No. 9
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

116 ETHAN LIZAMA FDMS 9 109 117 226 33
110 KANDON DUENAS FDMS 9 150 156 306 14
114 JOSIAH JACKSON FDMS 9 74 87 161 49
119 JOHN PAOLO PASCUA FDMS 9 109 123 232 32

School SJS Lane No. 10
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

171 ELIJAH DEWAN SJS 10 132 213 345 8
172 ANDREW BAKER SJS 10 115 186 301 15
174 KAVIKA ANGOCO SJS 10 119 117 236 29

10 0 53

School FDMS Lane No. 11
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

117 ANDREW LOSBANES FDMS 11 173 188 361 7
101 EVIN AFLAGUE FDMS 11 92 78 170 45
108 DOMINIC CRUZ FDMS 11 168 201 369 6
113 EZEKIEL  GATAN FDMS 11 199 173 372 5

School HCA Lane No. 12
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

154 DON CABRAL HCA 12 172 142 314 12
158 AUSTIN KIM HCA 12 138 159 297 16
162 ERIC YI HCA 12 116 141 257 26
155 JIHOO CHA HCA 12 161 134 295 17

School CTECH Lane No. 13
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

132 CHAM JOSEPH CTECH 13 114 126 240 28
135 TREVOR ZAMORA CTECH 13 120 113 233 30
130 JUDE  CRUZ CTECH 13 109 138 247 27
133 SHAWN HADLEY CTECH 13 118 115 233 30



School FDMS Lane No. 14
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

118 JADEN MILAN FDMS 14 222 157 379 3
115 AIDEN KIM FDMS 14 149 126 275 22
105 RIEL BRANTLEY FDMS 14 155 183 338 10
111 BENJ ENCARNACION FDMS 14 181 129 310 13

School SJS Lane No. 15
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

176 IAN PARK SJS 15 97 108 205 36
175 WILLIAM LEE SJS 15 150 114 264 23
177 MATEO LAURON SJS 15 79 89 168 46

15 0 53

School FDMS Lane No. 16
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

121 ERIC ROBERTO FDMS 16 128 75 203 37
102 JEROME AGUON FDMS 16 147 193 340 9
107 REYDAN CHUN FDMS 16 138 150 288 21
122 SHANE UNTALAN FDMS 16 112 182 294 19

School CTECH Lane No. 17
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

136 VINCENT RUDOLPH CTECH 17 105 101 206 35
138 JREYVON SEBUU CTECH 17 55 111 166 48
139 DIAMO PAULUS CTECH 17 64 65 129 50
134 PETER LARUE CTECH 17 115 103 218 34

School HCA Lane No. 18
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

160 LOGAN PEREZ HCA 18 140 149 289 20
151 JOSH ANCIANO HCA 18 99 90 189 40
152 SETH BEAVER HCA 18 110 148 258 25
161 JONAH SUNGA HCA 18 85 88 173 44

School FDMS Lane No. 19
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

104 FRIAN BAUTISTA FDMS 19 82 85 167 47
123 RAITANO WEST FDMS 19 183 198 381 2
112 JOHN FEJERAN FDMS 19 154 165 319 11

19 0 53

School FDMS Lane No. 20
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

106 AYDEN BUENTIPO FDMS 20 210 233 443 1
120 JAEDON PERU FDMS 20 98 89 187 42
109 LEVI DENTON FDMS 20 86 102 188 41
103 TYDUS BAKER FDMS 20 166 210 376 4


